TENDER NOTICE

Multan Waste Management Company (MWMC) invites sealed tenders for procurement of OFFICE & Electric Equipment from well reputed registered firms as per follow.

Sr. no	Description	Specification	Quantity
1	Air Conditioner	1 Ton	4
		1.5 Ton	3
		2 Ton	7
2	Refrigerator with Stabilizer	Specification in Tender Documents	1
3	Telephone Sets (IP Phone)	Specification in Tender Documents (Setup Services)	20
4	Pedestal/Bracket/Ceiling/Exhaust Fan	Specification in Tender Documents	15
5	Micro wave oven	Specification in Tender Documents	1
6	GPS Devices + Camera	Specification in Tender Documents	10
7	Multimedia projector with screen	Specification in Tender Documents	1

- Tender documents may be purchased on the payment of Rs.1000 (non-refundable) and submission of a written application to the office stated below during office Hours from 09:00 to 15:00.
- The firm/vendor will be selected by following "Single Stage One Envelope bidding procedure" in accordance of Punjab Procurement Rules 2014.
- M/s. MWMC will not be responsible for any cost or expense incurred by the bidders in connection with preparation or submission of bids. In case of official holiday on the day of submission, next day will be treated as closing date
- Bids must be submitted to the address given below not later than June 24, 2014 before 01:00 pm.
- Bids will be opened on the same day on 01:30 pm in the presence of bidders' representative who choose to attend at the address below.
- Sample of above mentioned uniform are available and can be seen during office timing at below mentioned address.
- All bids must be accompanied by a bid security of not less than 2% of the total bid value in form of CDR/DD/PO to the name of Multan Waste Management Company.
- MWMC reserves rights to cancel the tender without showing any reason.

Managing Director Multan Waste Management Company 768,768-A Mehmood Abad colony, Near Shell Multan Pump Khanewal Road, Multan-Pakistan. Ph. no. 061-923998